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LIGHTSPEED COMMERCE INC.

ISIN: CA53229C1077
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Price
13.14 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-2.23% (-0.30)

CA53229C1077
LSPD

NYSE

usb

Software

Stock

1,868 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

12.73 USD (100)
13.42 USD (100)
13.54 USD
13.595 USD
13.13 USD
13.44 USD
13.226292 USD
1,061,603
14,034,956.43
9,143

WKN: 53229C107
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA53229C1077&ID_NOTATION=264834891
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=28197d5461fd87f5b6569ef112bf14a1e3fac09e4fef355a45b13fbf92b3d8b6&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=aef2f5eaf70b6ca16&time=1715562443&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e1157cabe826ac80c9ece171fdce8b70c8658253f4505572b45bca6d8e4fd4e&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=051a453b56aea3ce5&time=1715562443&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=79055d44a5cb0f40c1d5bd23b1ecea8a4a01c3002fb7cdf24be775c2fc34d643&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a3e76a2081aaddf8d&time=1715562443&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a6729baf713ba73c118e48aa56affd78f6a7ee8a3d538b5b608ca73f90456694&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b2554dab3fccf9238&time=1715562443&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a5da55be89bfbaa977f6250d9b69a4962d4575aad08ed12788012cd6c4aed8c9&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a89964a547cc6d0d9&time=1715562443&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
13.14 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

o

-2.23% (-0.30)

CA53229C1077
LSPD

NYSE

usb

Software

Stock

1,868 EUR

120.00

100.00

a80.00

60.00

40.00

20.00

w P JJMH
1

Sy

mw“memWﬂm

2020

2021

2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

13.61 USD (792,966
13.55 USD (825,557
15.55 USD (1,229,108
15.52 USD (1,019,055

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 12.73 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 13.42 USD (100)
Open 13.54 USD
High 13.595 USD
Low 13.13 USD
Close (prev. day) 13.44 USD
VWAP 13.226292 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,061,603
Trading volume 14,034,956.43
Number of trades 9,143
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -15.50% -10.49% -77.68%
Perf (abs.) -2.41 -1.54 -45.72
Beta 2.56 2.23 2.89
Volatility 58.77 56.59 71.89

ERSTE

Group

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

20.59 USD (2024/01/02
12.71 USD (2024/04/16
21.71 USD (2023/12/29
12.23 USD (2023/10/30

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:02 12.30 EUR 0.00 1
10
Toronto Stock 2024/05/ 22:15 18.00 CAD 15.10 2,783
Exchange 10
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 17:10 12.30 EUR 0.00 11
10
NYSE 2024/05/ 22:00 13.14 USD 14.03 9,143
10
Munich 2024/05/ 08:03 12.50 EUR 0.00 2

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=264834891
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315531128
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248614171
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248614171
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285210799
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285398407

LIGHTSPEED COMMERCE INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10

2024/02/
27

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

15:47

08:00

08:31

08:11

20:22

18.08 CAD

12.40 EUR

12.40 EUR

12.30 EUR

12.30 EUR

0.17

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331433059
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331433059
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351425959
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250237766
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306546633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285398406

LIGHTSPEED COMMERCE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
(@ lightspeed

Contact Details
LIGHTSPEED COMMERCE

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

4/4


mailto:-

	LIGHTSPEED COMMERCE INC.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



